
PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION  OLD COURSE- NOV-2024

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
PAP1 PAP2

TH TOT PRAC PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT OF

CENTER- RUNGTA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, 
KOHKA ROAD, BHILAI(C.G.)

COLLEGE -

H-3/05134

17210243

ASHISH KUMAR 
CHAUBEY

DEEP KUMAR 
CHAUBEY

SAROJANI DEVI

ATKT

01-ROGA NIDANA

02- 
SWASTHAVRITTA

03- PRASUTI 
TANTRA EVUM 
STRIROGA

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

BHARTI AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL PULGAON 
CHOWK , DURG (C.G.)

GEN HINDI M

--- --- --- --- 158 /300 C

--- --- --- --- 162 /300 C

50 100 56 56 156 /300

17210243

607  /1150

PASS

1 of 5

04- KAUMAR 
BHRITYA

--- --- --- --- 78 /150 C

05-CHARAK 
SAMHITA 
UTTARARDHA

--- --- - - 53 / 100 C

---

---

50

---

---

100

100

100

-

-

100

100

100

100

100

PRACT
MIN 
MAX

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

50/25

-

300/150

300/150

300/150

150/75

100/50

THEO
PAP1 PAP2



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION  OLD COURSE- NOV-2024

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
PAP1 PAP2

TH TOT PRAC PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT OF

CENTER- CHHATTISGARH DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH 
INSTITUTE, RAJNANDGAON(C.G.)

COLLEGE -

E-3/161

1233

PARVEZ KHAN

KHALIL AHMED KHAN

SALIMUN NISHA KHAN

ATKT

01-ROGA NIDANA

02- 
SWASTHAVRITTA

03- PRASUTI 
TANTRA EVUM 
STRIROGA

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

CHHATTISGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE MANKI, 
RAJNANDGAON, (C.G.)

GEN HINDI M

--- --- 160 /300 C

52 104 62 62 166 /300

--- --- --- --- 158 /300 C

1233

604  /1150

FAIL

2 of 5

04- KAUMAR 
BHRITYA

--- 41* 25 25 66* /150

05-CHARAK 
SAMHITA 
UTTARARDHA

--- 54 - - 54 / 100

52

---

41

54

100

100

100

-

-

100

100

100

100

100

PRACT
MIN 
MAX

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

50/25

-

300/150

300/150

300/150

150/75

100/50

THEO
PAP1 PAP2



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION  OLD COURSE- NOV-2024

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
PAP1 PAP2

TH TOT PRAC PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT OF

CENTER- CHHATTISGARH DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH 
INSTITUTE, RAJNANDGAON(C.G.)

COLLEGE -

G-3/0016

16210018

ANUPAM KUMAR 
URETI 

MANMOHAN SINGH 
URETI 

SONKEL URETI 

ATKT

01-ROGA NIDANA

02- 
SWASTHAVRITTA

03- PRASUTI 
TANTRA EVUM 
STRIROGA

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

CHHATTISGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE MANKI, 
RAJNANDGAON, (C.G.)

ST HINDI M

--- --- --- --- 183 /300 C

--- --- --- --- 171 /300 C

--- --- --- --- 156 /300 C

16210018

647  /1150

PASS

3 of 5

04- KAUMAR 
BHRITYA

--- --- --- --- 85 /150 C

05-CHARAK 
SAMHITA 
UTTARARDHA

--- 52 - - 52 / 100

---

---

---

---

52

100

100

100

-

-

100

100

100

100

100

PRACT
MIN 
MAX

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

50/25

-

300/150

300/150

300/150

150/75

100/50

THEO
PAP1 PAP2



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION  OLD COURSE- NOV-2024

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
PAP1 PAP2

TH TOT PRAC PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT OF

CENTER- RUNGTA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, 
KOHKA ROAD, BHILAI(C.G.)

COLLEGE -

G-3/0168

16210100

SAKSHI CHANDRAKAR

NARENDRA 
CHANDRAKAR

GAYATRI 
CHANDRAKAR

ATKT

01-ROGA NIDANA

02- 
SWASTHAVRITTA

03- PRASUTI 
TANTRA EVUM 
STRIROGA

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

RAJIV LOCHAN AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
CHANDKHURI, DURG (C.G.)

OBC HINDI F

63 121 60 60 181 /300

--- --- --- --- 169 /300 C

--- --- --- --- 152 /300 C

16210100

635  /1150

PASS

4 of 5

04- KAUMAR 
BHRITYA

--- --- --- --- 83 /150 C

05-CHARAK 
SAMHITA 
UTTARARDHA

--- --- - - 50 / 100 C

58

---

---

---

---

100

100

100

-

-

100

100

100

100

100

PRACT
MIN 
MAX

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

50/25

-

300/150

300/150

300/150

150/75

100/50

THEO
PAP1 PAP2



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION  OLD COURSE- NOV-2024

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
PAP1 PAP2

TH TOT PRAC PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT OF

CENTER- RUNGTA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, 
KOHKA ROAD, BHILAI(C.G.)

COLLEGE -

H-3/05056

17210050

SUBHASHINI INGOLE

SHARAD INGOLE

CHANDA INGOLE

ATKT

01-ROGA NIDANA

02- 
SWASTHAVRITTA

03- PRASUTI 
TANTRA EVUM 
STRIROGA

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

RAJIV LOCHAN AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
CHANDKHURI, DURG (C.G.)

GEN HINDI F

--- --- --- --- 179 /300 C

--- --- --- --- 169 /300 C

50 88* 55 55 143* /300

17210050

629  /1150

FAIL

5 of 5

04- KAUMAR 
BHRITYA

--- --- --- --- 85 /150 C

05-CHARAK 
SAMHITA 
UTTARARDHA

--- --- - - 53 / 100 C

---

---

38

---

---

100

100

100

-

-

100

100

100

100

100

PRACT
MIN 
MAX

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

50/25

-

300/150

300/150

300/150

150/75

100/50

THEO
PAP1 PAP2


