

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS

B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OLD COURSE- NOV-2024

1 of 5

ROLL NO		F/H M_I	ME OF STU NAME NAME ATUS/CAST		SUBJECT		HEORY P1 PAP	2 N	RACT MIN MAX	TOTAL MIN MAX	THEO PAP1		ТН ТОТ	PRAC	PR TOT	TOTAL (MARK / O	
CENTER-			GTA COL		DENTAL SCIENCES C.G.)	 & RES	EARC	Н,	COLLE				RVED MED RG (C.G.)	OICAL CO	DLLEGE	. – – – – – & HOSPITAL	 PULGAON
H-3/05134			— — — — HISH KUMA AUBEY	 R	01-ROGA NIDANA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/15	0					158 /300	С
17210	243	CHA	EP KUMAR AUBEY ROJANI DE'	VI	02- SWASTHAVRITTA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/15	0					162 /300	C ₁₇₂₁₀₂₄₃
ATKT	GEI	٧	HINDI	M	03- PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM STRIROGA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/15	0 50	50	100	56	56	156 /300	607 /1150
					04- KAUMAR BHRITYA	100	-	100/50	50/25	150/7	5					78 /150	C
					05-CHARAK SAMHITA UTTARARDHA	100	- 	100/50	- 	100/50) 		 	- 	-	53 / 100	PASS C

PREPARED BY CHECKED BY

NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE

FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.) TABULATION CHARTS

B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OLD COURSE- NOV-2024

2 of 5

	ROLL NO NAME OF S F/H NAME M_NAME ENROLL NO STATUS/CA		NAME NAME		SUBJECT			EORY PRAC I PAP2 MIN MAX MIN MAX		TOTAL MIN MAX	THEO PAP1 PAP2		TH TOT PF		PR TOT	TOTAL MARK /	
CENTER	-				AL COLLEGE & RES GAON(C.G.)	EARCH		- — — –	COLLE		— — — — HHATTIS AJNAND				DICAL C	OLLEGE M	 ANKI,
E-3/161		– – PAR	 RVEZ KHAN	 I	01-ROGA NIDANA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150	. — — — -					160 /300	С
	1233																
		KHA	LIL AHME	O KHAN	02- SWASTHAVRITTA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150	52	52	104	62	62	166 /300	1233
	SALIMUN NISHA KHAN			IA KHAN													
ATKT	GE	N	HINDI	M	03- PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM STRIROGA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						158 /300	^C 604 /1150
					04- KAUMAR BHRITYA	100	-	100/50	50/25	150/75	41		41*	25	25	66* /150	
					05-CHARAK SAMHITA UTTARARDHA	100	-	100/50	-	100/50	54		54	-	-	54 / 100	FAIL

PREPARED BY CHECKED BY

NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERRÔR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.) TABULATION CHARTS

B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OLD COURSE- NOV-2024

3 of 5

ROLL NO		NAME OF STU F/H NAME M_NAME STATUS/CAST		SUBJECT		IEORY 1 PAP	2 M	1IN	TOTAL MIN MAX	THEO PAP1 I	PAP2	ТН ТОТ	PRAC	PR TOT	TOTAI MARK/		F
CENTER-		HHATTISGA NSTITUTE, RA		AL COLLEGE & RES GAON(C.G.)	EARCH			COLLE				RH AYUR\ ON, (C.G.)	/ED MEI	DICAL C	OLLEGE M	 ANKI,	
G-3/0016		ANUPAM KUM URETI	 AR	01-ROGA NIDANA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150)					183 /300	С	
16210018	3																
		MANMOHAN S URETI	SINGH	02- SWASTHAVRITTA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150)					171 /300	С	16210018
		SONKEL URET	ГІ														
ATKT ST	Г	HINDI	М	03- PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM STRIROGA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						156 /300	С	647 /1150
,,,,,,, O.	I	1111121	ivi	04- KAUMAR BHRITYA	100	-	100/50	50/25	150/75						85 /150	С	
				05-CHARAK SAMHITA UTTARARDHA	100	-	100/50	- 	100/50	52 		52	- 	-	52 / 100		PASS

PREPARED BY CHECKED BY

NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.) TABULATION CHARTS

B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OLD COURSE- NOV-2024

4 of 5

ROLL NO		F/H M_	ME OF STU I NAME NAME ATUS/CAST		SUBJECT		IEORY P1 PAP	2 N	ΛIN	TOTAL MIN MAX	THEO PAP1		тн тот	PRAC	PR TOT	TOTAL MARK/0		
CENTER			IGTA COL		DENTAL SCIENCES (C.G.)		EARC	- — — — – Н,	COLLE				N AYURV DURG (C		ICAL CO	DLLEGE & H	OSPITAL	
G-3/0168		SA	KSHI CHAN	IDRAKAR	01-ROGA NIDANA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/15	0 58	63	121	60	60	181 /300		
16210	0100	CH GA	RENDRA ANDRAKAR YATRI		02- SWASTHAVRITTA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/15)					169 /300	C 162101	00
ATKT	ОВ		ANDRAKAF HINDI	₹ F	03- PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM STRIROGA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150)					152 /300	^C 635 /1150	
					04- KAUMAR BHRITYA	100	-	100/50	50/25	150/75						83 /150	С	
					05-CHARAK SAMHITA UTTARARDHA	100	- 	100/50	- – – –	100/50	 	 	 - — — -	- 	- 	50 / 100	PASS C	

PREPARED BY CHECKED BY

NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.) TABULATION CHARTS

B.A.M.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OLD COURSE- NOV-2024

5 of 5

ROLL NO	0	NAME OF ST F/H NAME M_NAME STATUS/CAS		SUBJECT		HEORY P1 PAF	2 N	ΛIN	TOTAL MIN MAX	THEO PAP1 I	PAP2	ТН ТОТ	PRAC	PR TOT	TOTAL MARK/C	
CENTER-		RUNGTA CO KOHKA ROA		F DENTAL SCIENCES (C.G.)	 & RES	EARC	н,	COLLE				N AYURV DURG (C		ICAL CO	LLEGE & H	OSPITAL
H-3/05056		SUBHASHINI	INGOLE	01-ROGA NIDANA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						179 /300	C
172100)50															
		SHARAD ING	OLE	02- SWASTHAVRITTA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150						169 /300	C ₁₇₂₁₀₀₅₀
		CHANDA ING	OLE													
ATKT (GEN	N HINDI	F	03- PRASUTI TANTRA EVUM STRIROGA	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150	38	50	88*	55	55	143* /300	629 /1150
				04- KAUMAR BHRITYA	100	-	100/50	50/25	150/75						85 /150	С
				05-CHARAK SAMHITA UTTARARDHA	100	-	100/50	- 	100/50			 	- 	-	53 / 100	FAIL C

CHECKED BY

NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.